VC Neratovice 11.4.2015 — mlad’ata, zactvo

Mlad’ata :
2007 -2008

21,5kg
24,5 kg

ml.zactvo :

30 kg
34 kg

38 kg
42 kg
44 kg
46 kg
55kg

St.Zzactvo :

50 kg

3.misto
2.misto

1.misto
2.misto
1.misto
2.misto
2.misto
2.misto
1.misto

3.misto

Simon Ruza
Viktor Husak

Lukas$ Ruza
Patrik Gabstar
Ondrej Vagner
Vaclav Novacek
Nikolas Legner
Ivan Tomko
Marie Mackova
Ivan Husak

Jan Vokal

Krystof Tomko
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